Solar pump factory outlet solar submersible pump with plastic impeller 4inch solar powered pump for irrigation
4" PLASTIC IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP
Model Power(W) Voltage(V) Max flow(m3/h) Max head(m) Outlet(inch)
4BMC6-56-110-750-HV 750 110 6 56 1.25"
4BMC6-84-150-1100-HV 1100 150 6 84 1.25"
4BMC6-112-150-1300-HV 1300 150 6 112 1.25"
4BMC6-135-200-1500-HV 1500 200 6 135 1.25"
4BMC6-175-300-2200-HV 2200 300 6 175 1.25"
4BMC9-45-110-750-HV 750 110 9 45 2"
4BMC9-58-150-1100-HV 1100 150 9 58 2"
4BMC9-71-150-1300-HV 1300 150 9 71 2"
4BMC9-85-200-1500-HV 1500 200 9 85 2"
4BMC9.5-125-300-2200-HV 2200 300 9.5 125 2"
4BMC13-36-110-750-HV 750 110 13 36 2"
4BMC13-49-150-1100-HV 1100 150 13 49 2"
4BMC13-54-150-1300-HV 1300 150 13 54 2"
4BMC13-60-200-1500-HV 1500 200 13 60 2"
4BMC13-110-300-2200-HV 2200 300 13 110 2"
4BMC17-48-200-1500-HV 1500 200 17 48 2"
Solar pump factory outlet solar submersible pump with plastic impeller 4inch solar powered pump for irrigation
4-INCH HIGH VOLTAGE PLASTIC IMPELLER SOLAR WATER PUMP PARAMETER
4BMC6-135-200-1500-HV
4BMC6-112-150-1300-HV
4BMC6-84-150-1100-HV
4BMC6-56-110-750-HV
4BMC13-60-200-1500-HV
4BMC13-54-150-1300-HV
4BMC13-49-150-1100-HV
4BMC13-36-110-750-HV
4BMC9-85-200-1500-HV
4BMC9-71-150-1300-HV
4BMC9-58-150-1100-HV
4BMC9-45-110-750-HV
4BMC17-48-200-1500-HV
Solar pump factory outlet solar submersible pump with plastic impeller 4inch solar powered pump for irrigation
CONTROLLER INTERNAL WIRING
DIAGRAM
4BMC6-175-300-2200-HV
4BMC9.5-125-300-2200-HV
4BMC13-110-300-2200-HV